
REMINDER OF DATES FOR THE SPRING TERM 2019 

Monday 18th March - Running club after school (last one) 

Tuesday 19th March - Bikeability session for Year 5/6 who have signed up - Group 2 

Tuesday 19th March - Drama club after school 

Tuesday 19th March, 7pm - Friends’ meeting at the school 

Wednesday 20th March, 2.30pm - Good Work Assembly (last one this term) and March 100 Club draw 

Wednesday 20th March - Year 2 Parents’ meeting about Hooke Court residential, after school 

Wednesday 20th March - Debate club after school (last one) 

Thursday 21st March - Craft club and choir after school (last choir) 

Friday 22nd March - KS 2 Leisure Centre (last one) 

Friday 22nd March, 2.45pm - Church service.  All welcome to attend 

Friday 22nd March - Football club after school (last one) 

Tuesday 26th March - Year 3 cricket festival  

Tuesday 26th March – Bikeability session for Year 5/6 who signed up (new date for Group 1 following cancellation) 

Tuesday 26th March - Drama club and performance after school (last one) 

Wednesday 27th - Friday 29th March - KS2 residential to Osmington PGL 

Thursday 28th March - Craft club after school 

Monday 1st April – Friday 5th April – ‘Experience Easter’ in the Church 

Tuesday 2nd April - Kingfisher Class Gods and Goddesses Day with open class at 2.45pm 

Wednesday 3rd April – Google E-safety assembly for KS2 pupils, pm 

Thursday 4th April - Non-uniform day in exchange for a chocolate item for the Duck Race 

Thursday 4th April – Football Tournament at Colfox  

Thursday 4th April – Craft club after school (last one) 

Friday 5th April, 9.15am – Easter Service in the church 

Friday 5th April – School closes at 2.30pm for the Easter holidays 

Sunday 14th April – Friends’ Duck Race on the village green.  Stalls from 1pm, ducks away at 2pm 

Tuesday 23rd April – Return to school for the Summer term 

  

 


